
PET 魔术贴纺织护套-TS2565
PET Hook & Loop Textile Wrap

 

ABRASION

www.512mx.com
Chinese Website

www.sleeving-product.com
English Website

TS2565采用高强度环保PET长丝精密编织，结
合魔术贴开合设计，实现快速拆装与重复使用。在
-40℃~150℃温度范围内保持柔韧性，具有卓越的
防尘与耐磨性能。
TS2565TS2565 is made of high-strength, 
environmentally friendly PET filament 
precision woven fabric, combined with a 
hook-and-loop fastener design for quick 
assembly and disassembly and repeated 
use. It remains flexible in temperatures 
ranging from -40℃ to 150℃ and has 
excellent dustproof and wear-resistant 
properties.

产品应用/Applications
TS2565 专为需高频检修的线缆系统设计，广
泛应用于汽车、轨道交通、风电及船舶设备的
线束防护。

TS2565 is engineered for frequently 
accessed cable systems, widely used in wire 
TS2565 is engineered for frequently 
accessed cable systems, widely used in wire 
harness protection for automotive, rail 
transit, wind power, and marine equipment.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-40℃~150℃
Working Temperature

柔软易弯折
Soft and Flexible 

卓越防尘性
Excellent Dust 
Prevention Prevention 

优异耐磨性
Superior Wear 
Resistance

易于拆卸和维护
Easy to Disassemble and 
Maintain
    

 

  

  

64

·

·

·

·

·



                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   TS25652001

TS25652501

TS25653501

TS25654001

TS25655001

TS25653001

20

25

30

35

40

50

90±6

100±6

110±6

135±6

160±10

190±10

25

25

25

25

25

25

魔术贴宽度
Hook & Loop 
Width (mm)

20±2

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

宽度
Flat Width
(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

65


