

产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-40℃~150℃
Working Temperature
- 柔软易弯折
Soft and Flexible
- 卓越防尘性
Excellent Dust Prevention
- 优异耐磨性
Superior Wear Resistance
- 易于拆卸和维护
Easy to Disassemble and Maintain



TS2565 采用高强度环保 PET 长丝精密编织, 结合魔术贴开合设计, 实现快速拆装与重复使用。在-40℃~150℃温度范围内保持柔韧性, 具有卓越的防尘与耐磨性能。

TS2565 is made of high-strength, environmentally friendly PET filament precision woven fabric, combined with a hook-and-loop fastener design for quick assembly and disassembly and repeated use. It remains flexible in temperatures ranging from -40℃ to 150℃ and has excellent dustproof and wear-resistant properties.

产品应用/Applications

TS2565 专为需高频检修的线缆系统设计, 广泛应用于汽车、轨道交通、风电及船舶设备的线缆防护。

TS2565 is engineered for frequently accessed cable systems, widely used in wire harness protection for automotive, rail transit, wind power, and marine equipment.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	名义直径 Nominal I.D. (mm)	宽度 Flat Width (mm)	魔术贴宽度 Hook & Loop Width (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)
TS25652001	20	90 ± 6	20 ± 2	25
TS25652501	25	100 ± 6		25
TS25653001	30	110 ± 6		25
TS25653501	35	135 ± 6		25
TS25654001	40	160 ± 10		25
TS25655001	50	190 ± 10		25

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

